COMMERCE HOLD'EM SERIES
$250 NL WIN THE POT,
WIN THE BUTTON
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ENTRIES

NAME

TRIDINH

DAVID TSUNG
SUNGYONG LEE
ANTHONY KIM
DANIEL HIGGINSON
VAZGEN OHANIAN
KIRK CONRAD
RUSSELL REDFIELD
ROBERT FURIA
JOSE MEDRANO

DANA MARTIN KELLSTROM

NS

THE COMMERCE

CASINO & HOTEL

TRI DINH

97 PRIZE POOL

HOMETOWN
HUNTINGTON BE, CA
WESTMINSTER, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
IRVINE, CA
RODANDO BEACH, CA
GLENDALE, CA
IRVINE, CA
KLAMATHFALLS, OR
GRANADA HILLS, CA
MONTEBELLO, CA
STEVENSON RNH, CA

$19,400

PRIZE
$4,080
$3,775
$3,160
$2,825
$1,330
$1,010
$810
$670
$590
$590
$560

ORIGINAL
PAYOUTS

$5,960
$3,960
$2,640
$1,840
$1,330
$1,010
$810
$670
$590
$590



